RP1-288H2.2_ENSG00000257989

1 34

Window:

Po3
<« neE>
[ | <
.................... ] (ONG) QO
b — @)
L SHaz
S _________] X ¥
LY X mmmm
: on>=
O o< +
<
1
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII —IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
N
|||||||||||||||||||| ¢ ‘u||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-
................... D N
« & .m m
................... | 29
[ 8 . <
[ |
— o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



